E
D
e
te
c
t
E–18
Dimensions are shown: mm

NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Complete part numbers for DDS Series Switches are shown below.
DDS001
SPST
PC MOUNTING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCHEMATIC
DDS001 Vertical Actuator
	 SPST N.O.
D
e
te
c
t
E
E–19
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
DDS Series
Micro Mini Thru-hole Detect Switches
DDS002
SPST
DDS003
SPST
‘on’ starting
position
total
travel
position
PC MOUNTING
‘on’ starting
position
Total
travel
position
PC MOUNTING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCHEMATIC
DDS002 Right angle,
actuator right
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCHEMATIC
DDS003 Right angle,
actuator left
Third Angle
Projection
	 SPST N.O.
	 SPST N.O.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 C&K Switches:
  DDS001  DDS002  DDS003